RM4/ICore
Product specifications
Value
Inductance factor
Tol + Tol - UnitMaterial
3C94 nH/turns²25%25%1125
3C95 nH/turns²25%25%1300
3C96 nH/turns²25%25%1000

Description
Accessories
Ordering codeOrdering name
CLI/P-RM4/5/I 432202134291Clip, with ground pin
CLI-RM4/5/I 432202134941Clip
CPVS-RM4-1S-6P 432202100541Coil former, termoplastic, vertical, SMD
CSV-RM4-1S-5P 432202103471Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM4-1S-6P 432202100971Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM4-1S-6P-C 432202107481Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM4-2S-6P 432202106541Coil former, termoset, vertical
2016
Downloaded from Arrow.com.